
COMM 1650 FT N OF SE COR, RUN W 
RUN N 330 FT, W 635 FT, S 330 FT
TO POB.

HALLBERG KRISTOPHER M/HALLBERG TABATHA M
300 NW RANCH CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-16-02162-022

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

17316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/31/2023 KS 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

218,792
75,250
55,000

349,042
104,102
244,940

HX HB 50,722
194,218
349,042

0

354,143

1067/1452 1/27/2005 WD Q V 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEFFREY HALLBERG & PE

KRISTOPHER M & TABA

0976/0455 2/13/2003 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEFFREY HALLBERG & PE

KRISTOPHER & TABATH
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000041882 Roof Replacement 17,430 05/11/2021

041302 POOL ENCLOSER 02/10/2021

41020 POOL 12/15/2020

34817 ADDN SFR 249 01/10/2017

20353 SFR 260 01/24/2003

2004HX Base Yr

300 NW RANCH CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,194 115.6320 129.51 284,145 2002 2002 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 2052

BAS 2,052 100 2,052 204,631

FOP 95 30 28 2,792

FOP 288 30 86 8,576

UOP 140 20 28 2,792

2,575 2,194 218,792

BAS= W24  L2 U2  W4  D2 L2  UOP= N10 W14 S10 E14$ W14 N10 W13
S14 W3 S23 E3 S13 E1  R3 D3  E5  U3 R3  E1 N2 E5 N6 FOP= E19
N5 W19 S5$ N5 E41 N27$ FOP= N12 W24 S12 E24$.
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2.9

14

10

13

14

3

23

3

13

4.2

5

4.2
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 3,800

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 192

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 38 18 684.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2022 2021 93 44,528

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 56 31 1,736.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2022 2021 75 19,530

6 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 6,000

75,250

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 11,110

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.99 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 43,890


